TITLE
MODERATOR

SELECTBOARD
Chairman
Second/Third Members

BOARD OF ASSESSOR
Chairman
Second/Third Members

TREASURER/COLLECTOR
*G-8
**G_g

TOWN CLERK
G-11

BOARD OF REGISTRARS
Town Clerk

TREE WARDEN

BOARD OF HEALTH
Chairman
Second/Third Members

SCHEDULE |
Elected Officials

FY22 FY23
BUDGET REQUEST
370 370
2,355 2,355
2,140 2,140
1,765 1,765
1,605 1,605
71,396* 72,824**
76,139 76,139
840 840
1,575 1,575
1,765 1,765
1,605 1,605

FY23
RECOMMEND

370

2,355
2,140

1,765
1,605

72,824

76,139

840

1,575

1,765
1,605



