SCHEDULE I Elected Officials

TITLE	FY22 BUDGET	FY23 REQUEST	FY23 RECOMMEND
MODERATOR	370	370	370
SELECTBOARD Chairman Second/Third Members	2,355 2,140	2,355 2,140	2,355 2,140
BOARD OF ASSESSOR Chairman Second/Third Members	1,765 1,605	1,765 1,605	1,765 1,605
TREASURER/COLLECTOR *G-8 **G-9	71,396*	72,824**	72,824
TOWN CLERK G-11	76,139	76,139	76,139
BOARD OF REGISTRARS Town Clerk	840	840	840
TREE WARDEN	1,575	1,575	1,575
BOARD OF HEALTH Chairman Second/Third Members	1,765 1,605	1,765 1,605	1,765 1,605